Hall of Fame - Class of 2020

Joe Wilson

Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Achievements, Honors and Occupation:

- T.A.A.F. Regional Director 1979 1980
- T.A.A.F. Executive Director 1985 1986
- T.A.A.F. State Commissioner for Boxing 1978
- T.A.A.F. State Commissioner for Track & Field 1979 1981
- T.A.A.F. Executive Board 1985 current
- Creator of the TAAF Games (later becoming the TAAF Games of Texas)
- Served on many TAAF Teams
- Team Chairman:
 - o Texas Games 1984
 - Suspension & Review 1980
- Assistant Executive Director/ for Texas Special Olympics 1986
- T.A.A.F. / TRAPS SMS University Speaker
- Executive Director of Planet in Action (current)
- CEO/President of CDP, Inc.
- Athletic Director City of Austin PARD, City of San Antonio PARD

Other Athletics and Honors:

- Regional Director / Board of Directors South Texas AAU
- Director, Board of Directors USA Boxing
- United States Olympic Committee (USOC)
- National Congress of State Games

Inducted into the T.A.A.F. Hall of Fame on February 6, 2020

Hall of Fame - Class of 2020



Joe Wilson

Milwaukee, Wisconsin T.A.A.F. Hall of Fame February 6, 2020